
        


 


 





 
              MOLEX 530470210
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  MOLEX
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=1.25mm

 Description
 
                1x2P 2P 1 1.25mm 2 Straight Plugin,P=1.25mm  Wire To Board / Wire To Wire Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  5000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0654
                      	$ 0.33
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0535
                      	$ 2.68
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0473
                      	$ 7.10
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0423
                      	$ 21.15
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.0405
                      	$ 101.25
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0393
                      	$ 196.50



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  